Hessenpokal 2024

Hessischer Golf-Verband e.V., Oberhessischer

Turnierformat
Brutto

Rang 1 - FRANKFURT

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Bradley, Ben

Opderbeck, Tim

Hesse, Katharina

Von Stosch, Clarissa

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name
Opderbeck, Tim
Hesse, Katharina
Bradley, Ben

Von Stosch, Clarissa

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Bradley, Ben

Opderbeck, Tim

Hesse, Katharina

Von Stosch, Clarissa
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Ergebnisliste - Hessenpokal 2024

Wertungsart der Runde
Zahlspiel

Heimatclub
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC

Heimatclub

Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC

Heimatclub
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC
Frankfurter GC

Anzahl an Runden
3

HCPI® C.HCP

-3,2
-5,0
-4,6
3,3

HCPI® C.HCP

-5,0
-4,6
-3,2
-3,3

HCPI® C.HCP

-3,2
-5,0
-4,6
-3,3

Uber CR
-2.5
-1.5
-0.1

(+1.9)

Uber CR
-5.5
-2.1
+0.5

(+2.9)

Uber CR
-2.5
+2.5
+3.9

(+4.9)

647
214
Uber Par Gesamt
-2 70
-1 71
+1 73
(+3) (75)
211
Uber Par Gesamt
-5 67
-1 71
+1 73
(+4) (76)
222
Uber Par Gesamt
-2 70
+3 75
+5 77
(+6) (78)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 2 - NEUHOF

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Vélker, Yannic

Schafer, Ludwig

Zwanzig, Paul

Heyen, Jan-Phillip

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Volker, Yannic

Schafer, Ludwig

Heyen, Jan-Phillip

Zwanzig, Paul

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Heyen, Jan-Phillip

Volker, Yannic

Schafer, Ludwig

Zwanzig, Paul
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Heimatclub

Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC

Heimatclub

Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC

Heimatclub
Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC
Neuhof, GC

HCPI®
-4,1
-1,9
-0,7
2,1

HCPI®
-4,1
-1,9
-2,1
-0,7

HCPI®
2,1
4,1
-1,9
-0,7

C.HCP

C.HCP

Uber CR
-1.5
+0.5
+1.5

(+2.5)

Uber CR
-2.5
+0.5
+1.5

(+8.5)

Uber CR
+0.5
+1.5
+5.5
(+5.5)

660

218
Uber Par
-1
+1
+2
(+3)

217
Uber Par
-2
+1
+2
(+9)

225
Uber Par
+1
+2
+6
(+6)

Gesamt
71
73
74

(75)

Gesamt
70
73
74

(81)

Gesamt
73
74
78

(78)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 3 - MARBURG

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 3)
Name

Heredia, Juan Miguel

Moll, Maximilian

Rustemeier, Jan

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 3)

Name
Moll, Maximilian
Heredia, Juan Miguel

Rustemeier, Jan

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 3)
Name

Heredia, Juan Miguel
Rustemeier, Jan

Moll, Maximilian
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Heimatclub

Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.

Heimatclub

Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.

Heimatclub

Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.

GC
GC
GC

GC
GC
GC

GC
GC
GC

HCPI®
-1,8
0,8
3,6

HCPI®
0,8
-1,8
3,6

HCPI®
-1,8
3,6
0,8

686

228
C.HCP Uber CR Uber Par
-2 15 -1
1 +3.5 +4
5 +8.5 +9

227
C.HCP Uber CR Uber Par
1 +0.5 +1
-2 +2.5 +3
5 +6.5 +7
231
C.HCP Uber CR Uber Par
-2 15 -1
5 +6.5 +7
1 +8.5 +9

Gesamt
71
76
81

Gesamt
73
75
79

Gesamt
71
79
81

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 4 - MAIN-TAUNUS

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Brewer, George
Scherbarth, Mariella
Schmidt, Tim

Lotz, Eric

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Brewer, George

Schmidt, Tim

Scherbarth, Mariella

Lotz, Eric

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Brewer, George
Scherbarth, Mariella
Schmidt, Tim

Lotz, Eric
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Heimatclub

Main-Taunus, GC
Main-Taunus, GC
Main-Taunus, GC

Main-Taunus, GC

Heimatclub

Main-Taunus, GC
Main-Taunus, GC
Main-Taunus, GC

Main-Taunus, GC

Heimatclub

Main-Taunus, GC
Main-Taunus, GC
Main-Taunus, GC

Main-Taunus, GC

HCPI®
-0,8
4,1
1,0
3,9

HCPI®
-0,8
1,0
4,1
3,9

HCPI®
-0,8
4,1
1,0
39

C.HCP

U N O

C.HCP

U o N O

C.HCP

U N O

Uber CR
+2.5
+3.9
+10.5

(+13.5)

Uber CR
+1.5
+5.5
+7.9

(DNS)

Uber CR
+3.5
+6.9
+8.5

(DNS)

705

235

Uber Par
+3
+5
+11

(+14)

233

Uber Par
+2
+6
+9

(DNS)

237
Uber Par
+4
+8
+9
(DNS)

Gesamt
75
77
83

(86)

Gesamt
74
78
81

(DNS)

Gesamt
76
80
81

(DNS)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 5 - HOF HAUSEN

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 3)
Name

Rother, Jonas
Zimmermann, Julius

Rehling, Elias

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 3)
Name

Rother, Jonas
Zimmermann, Julius

Rehling, Elias

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 3)
Name

Rother, Jonas
Zimmermann, Julius

Rehling, Elias
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Heimatclub

Hof Hausen, GC
Hof Hausen, GC
Hof Hausen, GC

Heimatclub

Hof Hausen, GC
Hof Hausen, GC
Hof Hausen, GC

Heimatclub

Hof Hausen, GC
Hof Hausen, GC
Hof Hausen, GC

HCPI®
-1,2
1.2
4,2

HCPI®
-1,2
1.2
4,2

HCPI®
1,2
1,2
4,2

C.HCP

C.HCP

C.HCP

Uber CR
+1.5
+3.5
+6.5

Uber CR
+1.5
+7.5
+8.5

Uber CR
+1.5
+11.5
+13.5

708

229

Uber Par
+2
+4
+7

235

Uber Par
+2
+8
+9
244

Uber Par
+2

+12
+14

Gesamt
74
76
79

Gesamt
74
80
81

Gesamt
74
84
86

Software by

Sl TrTr-aa
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 6 - WINNEROD

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name

Eichbladt, Luc
Steinmduller, Max Vincent
Ackermann, Emily

Steinmuller, Tim Julian

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Steinmdller, Tim Julian
Eichbladt, Luc

Ackermann, Emily

Steinmuller, Max Vincent

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Steinmuller, Max Vincent
Ackermann, Emily
Eichbladt, Luc

Steinmdller, Tim Julian
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Heimatclub
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC

Heimatclub
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC

Heimatclub
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC
Winnerod, GC

HCPI®
3,5
2,7
6,3
2,4

HCPI®
2,4
3,5
6,3
2,7

HCPI®
2,7
6,3
3,5
2,4

Uber CR
+2.5
+4.5
+7.9

(+10.5)

Uber CR
+5.5
+9.5
+8.9

(+14.5)

Uber CR
+6.5
+7.9
+9.5
(+9.5)

717

233

Uber Par
+3
+5
+9

(+11)

242

Uber Par
+6
+10
+10

(+15)

242

Uber Par
+7
+9
+10

(+10)

Gesamt
75
77
81

(83)

Gesamt
78
82
82

(87)

Gesamt
79
81
82

(82)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 7 - ROSENHOF

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name

Rath, Oliver

Hofer, Eike Michael
Heilmann, André

Weiher, Tilo

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name

Ruth, Oliver
Weiher, Tilo

Hofer, Eike Michael

Heilmann, André

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Hofer, Eike Michael
Heilmann, André

Ruth, Oliver

Weiher, Tilo

Seite 7von 7
Erstellt am: 07.07.2024 15:00

Heimatclub
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP

Heimatclub
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP

Heimatclub
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP
Rosenhof, GP

HCPI®
1,2
4,0
4,6
53

HCPI®
1.2
53
4,0
4,6

HCPI®
4,0
4,6
1,2
53

Uber CR
+0.5
+10.5
+13.5

(+23.5)

Uber CR
+6.5
+11.5
+14.5

(+17.5)

Uber CR
+1.5
+4.5
+7.5
(DNS)

723

242

Uber Par
+1
+11
+14

(+24)

250

Uber Par
+7
#2
+15

(+18)

231
Uber Par
+2
+5
+8
(DNS)

Gesamt
73
83
86

(96)

Gesamt
79
84
87

(90)

Gesamt
74
77
80

(DNS)

Software by

SlbeaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



